Sep 29 2024 (07:05) India Rail Info

Chennai Egmore - Nagercoil Vande Bharat Special Fare Special/06067 - VB - SR
DG/Dindigul Junction to MDU/Madurai Junction
Oh 41m - 62 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MS Chennai Egmore 05:00 1T 0 64 (10 |[SR
2 TBM  |Tambaram 05:23 05:25 2m |0 |1 25 |92 (33 |SR
3 |Wwm Villupuram Junction 06:52 06:57 5m |0 |1 159 (91 |43 |[SR
4 |\TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |08:55 09:00 5m |0 |1 337 |107 (86 |SR
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 09:53 09:56 3m |4 |1 |431 |91 |280 |SR
6 |MDU |Maduraijunction 10:37 10:40 3m |0 |1 |493 |100 |133 |SR
7 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 11:35 11:37 2m |0 |1 585 (74 |90 |[SR
8 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 12:30 12:33 3m [0 |1 650 |57 |38 |[SR
9 NG Nagercoil junction 13:50 0 |1 724 |- 11 |SR

Sep 29 2024 (07:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




